
Montese 2025
SJDR 8.4.2025

11º BI MTH

Alisson Takeshi Horita Coutinho
11º BI MTH
Course : Fr_Orlando
Distance : 12400m (Climbing 415m)
Time : 4:52:37 (23'36"/km)

11/30 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Bruno Antônio Da Silva 3:39:50
2. Rogerson Da Silva Juzinskas. 4:19:14
3. Frederico Elias De Almeida Dos Santos 4:20:53

1. 45 00:08:14 496m 16'36"/km
2. 44 00:08:09 00:16:23 948m 8'36"/km
3. 42 00:37:15 00:53:38 1679m 22'11"/km
4. 41 00:27:04 01:20:42 1645m 16'27"/km
5. 40 00:25:06 01:45:48 813m 30'52"/km
6. 39 00:49:27 02:35:15 1693m 29'13"/km
7. 47 00:11:21 02:46:36 733m 15'29"/km
8. 36 00:25:55 03:12:31 1028m 25'13"/km
9. 35 00:58:03 04:10:34 1201m 48'20"/km

10. 31 00:29:18 04:39:52 1319m 22'13"/km
11. 46 00:09:34 04:49:26 448m 21'21"/km
12. 999 00:03:11 04:52:37 405m 7'52"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5892
https://www.helga-o.com

